(Crysta) (with similar capacity) Innova 
(with similar capacity/Ertiga/(with 
similar capacity)/Etios/ Swift D-zire 
with similar capacity) & Goods Carrier 
Metal Covered Body i.e. Tata Ace/Tata 
Magic/ Mahindra Pick-Up (with similar 
capacity) 

Rs. 2,60,000/- 

(Rupees Two Lakh 
Sixty Thousand 

only) 

Please note:- The original EMD should be deposited in the office of the 
Registrar, Panjab University, Chandigarh, within the period of bid 
submission. The tender will be accepted through e-tendering only.

[...]

Sd/- 

REGISTRAR 

2. 

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 

CONDUCT BRANCH 

TENDER SCHEDULE 

Sr. 
No. 

Item Particulars  

1. Earnest Money Deposit  

Rs. 2,60,000/- (Rupees Two 
Lakh Sixty Thousand only)) in 
favor of the Registrar, Panjab 
University, Chandigarh, payable 
at Chandigarh.  

2. Availability of e-tender Documents 24.12.2025 (Wednesday),  9.00 
a.m. onwards 

3.  Last date of Bid Submission 14.01.2026 (Wednesday) upto 
04.00 p.m.